
HOSTED BY: HMONG ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH, INC. 

FUNDED BY: CTY OF LONG BEACH, PARK RECREATION & MARINE, ARTS COUNCIL FOR LONG BEACH, CRANE 

WIDOWS AND CHILDREN ‘S FUND, ALLIANCE FOR CAL TRADITIONAL ARTS, PORT OF LONG BEACH, LEE 

GOSSET, LAO HMONG SECURITY,  YANG ELECTRIC CO, XIONG ELECTRIC CO, HMONG FAMILIES AND FRIENDS. 

You are invited to join us for a celebration of our Hmong New Year Festival 

December 8th-9th 2018. Park opens at 7:00 am to 5:00 pm.  

Open ceremony at 10:00 am 

Long Beach Hmong New Year Festival  2018-2019 

Nyob Zoo Xyoo Tshiab   -  Happy New Year 
Website: www.hmongassociationoflongbeach.org 

Night Party on December 8th, 2018 

Recreation Park  

4900 E. 7th Street 

Long Beach, CA 90804  

Day Time Entertainments: 

Traditional Hmong Dance 

Traditional Ball Tossing 

Traditional Hmong Music: Qeej, Raj, Ncas, 
Nplooj, and Kwv Txhiaj Lus Taum. 

Traditional foods 

Raffle tickets will be given away for anyone who 
is wearing Hmong clothing for a chance to win 
prizes on December 8th, 2018                                  

Sport Events: 

Volleyball, Mini Soccer, Hmong Top Spin 

Contact Information: 

President: Wang L. Xiong   

Vice President:  Theng Vang   

New Year Dir: Tou Thao 

Vice New Year Dir: Neng Hue X. 

Booth Director: Neng Hue Xiong 

Hmong Top Spin: Ler Yang   

Volleyball: Fong Yang  

Performance Coordinator: Gorlia 
Xiong 

                                     

562-889-6063 

562-243-2389 

951-543-8267 

562-787-8866 

562-787-8866 

951-905-8678 

562-508-3176 

951-312-6367 

 

Live Band By: JW Band 

Admission: $15 donation per person  

Doors open 6PM—12AM 

Dress: Semi-Formal  

ELDORADO PARK, 7550 E. SPRING STREET,  LONG BEACH, CA 90805 


