

# Long Beach Hmong New Year Festival 2018-2019

## Nyob Zoo Xyoo Tshiab - Happy New Year

Website: www.hmongassociationoflongbeach.org



You are invited to join us for a celebration of our Hmong New Year Festival December 8th–9th 2018. Park opens at 7:00 am to 5:00 pm.

Open ceremony at 10:00 am

ELDORADO PARK, 7550 E. SPRING STREET, LONG BEACH, CA 90805



#### **Day Time Entertainments:**

- Traditional Hmong Dance
- Traditional Ball Tossing
- Traditional Hmong Music: Qeej, Raj, Ncas, Nplooj, and Kwv Txhiaj Lus Taum.
- Traditional foods
- Raffle tickets will be given away for anyone who is wearing Hmong clothing for a chance to win prizes on December 8th, 2018

#### **Sport Events:**

Volleyball, Mini Soccer, Hmong Top Spin

### **Contact Information:**

President: Wang L. Xiong	562-889-6063
Vice President: Theng Vang	562-243-2389
New Year Dir: Tou Thao	951-543-8267
Vice New Year Dir: Neng Hue X.	562-787-8866
Booth Director: Neng Hue Xiong	562-787-8866
Hmong Top Spin: Ler Yang	951-905-8678
Volleyball: Fong Yang	562-508-3176
Performance Coordinator: Gorlia Xiong	951-312-6367

## Night Party on December 8th, 2018

Recreation Park 4900 E. 7th Street Long Beach, CA 90804 Live Band By: JW Band

Admission: \$15 donation per person

Doors open 6PM—12AM
Dress: Semi-Formal







## HOSTED BY: HMONG ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH, INC.

Funded by: Cty of Long Beach, Park Recreation & Marine, Arts Council for Long Beach, Crane Widows and Children 's Fund, Alliance for Cal Traditional Arts, Port of Long Beach, Lee Gosset, Lao Hmong Security, Yang Electric Co, Xiong Electric Co, Hmong families and friends.